8/9/16/32/64-Channel, PoE & No PoE, 4K NVRs
Overview
With SATA 3.5” HDD interfaces, network video recorders (NVRs)
can record videos from connected cameras, and the storage can
be expanded by adding or replacing the hard disk. A variety of
monitoring methods, including a web browser, monitoring
sotware and mobile App, are available to manage your cameras
and NVRs easily.

Operating Temperature 14°F to 131°F (-10°C to 55°C)
Operating Humidity ≤ 90% RH (Non-condensing)
Warranty 2 Years
PoE Network Video Recorders
 ID  Description
 #129260
NVR202-8C-8P, 8-Channel 8-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 8CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Supports up to 2x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129261
NVR202-8C-8P, 8-Channel 8-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 8CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-Installed 2TB Hard Drive
 #129262
NVR202-8C-8P, 8-Channel 8-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 8CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-Installed 4TB Hard Drive
 #129263
NVR202-16C-16P, 16-Channel 16-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 16CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Supports up to 2x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129264
NVR202-16C-16P, 16-Channel 16-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 16CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-Installed 4TB Hard Drive
 #129265
NVR204-32C-16P, 32-Channel 16-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Supports up to 4x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129266
NVR204-32C-16P, 32-Channel 16-Port PoE Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live
View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-installed 4TB Hard Drive

131x 482x 477mm
(5.1"x 18.8"x 19.0")
Weight ≤ 2.16lb (0.98Kg) ≤ 2.16lb (0.98Kg) ≤ 12.57lb (5.7Kg) ≤ 22.05 lb (10 Kg)
Operating
Temperature
14°F to 131°F (-10°C to 55°C)
Operating
Humidity
≤ 90% RH (Non-condensing)
Warranty 2 Years
No PoE Network Video Recorders
5www.fs.com
NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS DATASHEET
 ID  Description
 #129267
NVR202-9C, 9-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 9CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Supports
up to 2x 6TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129268
NVR202-9C, 9-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 9CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-
installed 2TB Hard Drive
 #129269
NVR202-9C, 9-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 9CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-
installed 4TB Hard Drive
 #129270
NVR202-16C, 16-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 16CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 2x 6TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129271
NVR202-16C, 16-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 16CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 2CH 4K@30fps, Pre-
installed 4TB Hard Drive
 #129272
NVR304-32C, 32-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 4CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 4x 10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
 #129273
NVR304-32C, 32-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 32CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 4CH 4K@30fps, Pre-
installed 4TB Hard Drive
#138720
NVR716-64C, 64-Channel Network Video Recorder, Record 64CH 4K@30fps, Live View/Playback 4CH 4K@30fps,
Supports up to 16x10TB Hard Drive (Not Included)
Ordering Information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.